
Gyldig 18/8 2025 - 26/6 2026142 Aulum Skole

Zone

Aulum Skole af
Feldborgvej/Skjerkvej
Skærbækmølle
Brohusvej/Hallundbækvej
Feldborgvej/Varhedevej
Varhedevej/Lergravvej
Lergravvej/Kronborgvej
Hovedvejen/Kronborgvej
Hovedvejen/Ravnmosevej
Kildevej
Vråvej/Troelstrupvej
Troelstrupvej/Ljørringvej
Overgaardvej
Aulum Skole

Skoledage

7.14
7.16
7.22
7.28
7.31
7.38
7.39
7.44
7.45
7.48
7.56
7.57
8.00
8.05

12.05
12.07
12.13
12.19
12.22
12.29
12.30
12.35
12.36
12.39
12.47
12.48
12.51
12.56

13.35
13.37
13.43
13.49
13.52
13.59
14.00
14.05
14.06
14.09
14.17
14.18
14.21
14.26

14.45
14.47
14.53
14.59
15.03
15.10

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

15.15
Holstebro Turistbusser Aps - Tlf. 20 988 876A Kører kun 11/8, 10/10, 28/11, 19/12 og 26/6.

Midttrafik Kundeservice  Tlf. 70 210 230

Trafikinfo
midttrafik.dk/trafikinfo

Billetter
midttrafik.dk/billetter

Følg din bus 
midttrafik.dk/live

Rejsegaranti
midttrafik.dk/rejsegaranti
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